
HBO
HBO HD
HBO2
HBO Signature
HBO Family
HBO Comedy
HBO Zone
HBO Latino

CineMAX
CineMAX HD
MoreMAX
ActionMAX
AltMAX
5 StarMAX
ThrillerMAX

OuterMAX
MAX Latino

Starz Encore
Starz Encore HD
Starz Encore Action
Starz Encore Westerns
Starz Encore Black
Starz Encore Suspense
Starz Encore Family
Starz Encore Classic
Starz
Starz HD
Starz Edge
Starz in Black
Starz Kids
Starz Cinema
Starz Comedy

FLIX
Showtime
Showtime 2
Showtime Beyond
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Family Zone
Showtime HD
Showtime Next
Showtime Showcase
Showtime Women
The Movie Channel
The Movie Channel HD
The Movie Channel Extra

•	 The Basic Digital Cable Lineup is included with every unit. 
•	 No set top box is needed. Television with QAM tuner Required.
•	 To receive programming, connect your television to a coaxial outlet 

in the apartment and perform a channel scan.
•	 Upgraded channel lineups and DVR services are also available. 

HD Receiver lease fee is $9.99/mo. per receiver 
HD/DVR carry a lease fee of  $19.99/mo.

To order services or recieve more information, visit our website at
http://order.restechservices.net or call us at 608-663-3868.

Please note, channel lineups and pricing are subject to change and are updated periodically. Channel lineup above reflects listings as of Winter 2024. 
If you are unable to perform a channel scan please refer to manufacturer of your television.  Upgraded HD services require installation of a set top box

HBO $21.77

STARZ! $15.17

SHOWTIME $18.54

CINEMAX $14.80

NFL REDZONE  $54.59

PLAYBOY  $18.99

Expanded HD  Includes Basic HD

Basic HD  Includes Basic Digital CableBasic Digital Cable Lineup $22.96/mo.

Premium Channels

$43.42/mo.
ACC Network
Fox Sports 2
SEC Network
SEC Network Overflow
Sportsman Channel
Outdoor Channel
AXS TV
HDNet Movies
NickToons
Nick Jr

TeenNick
Nick Music
Discovery Family Channel
Disney XD
Universal Kids
Ovation TV
Military History Channel
Crime & Investigation 
Network
Destination America

Science
American Heroes Channel
Discovery Life Channel
Do-It-Yourself Network
National Geographic Wild
MTV Classic
Great American Country
Fusion
MTV2
CNBC World

WMTV Antenna
WIFS (ION)
WKOW Justice TV
WKOW Court TV
MLB Network
Bally Sports Wisconsin Plus
Bally Sports Wisconsin
Big Ten Network 2
Big Ten Network 3
CSPAN3
Jewelry Television
NASA HD
Olympic Channel
Motortrend
Laff
Grit TV
WHA (PBS) Kids
Boomerang
Disney Channel
RFD TV
Cowboy Channel
Hallmark Family
Cooking Channel
Inspiration
UP
BBC America
BBC World News
Newsmax TV

SundanceTV
IFC
Youtoo America 
 
MUSIC CHOICE RADIO:
Hit List
Max
Dance/EDM
Indie
Hip-Hop and R&B
Rap
Hip-Hop Classics
Throwback Jams
R&B Classics
R&B Soul
Gospel
Reggae
Rock
Metal
Alternative
Adult Alternative
Rock Hits
Classic Rock
Soft Rock
Love Songs
Pop Hits
Party Favorites
Teen Beats

Kidz Only!
Toddler Tunes
Y2K
90’s
80’s
70’s
Solid Gold Oldies
Pop & Country
Today’s Country
Country Hits
Classic Country
Contemporary Christian
Pop Latino
Musica Urbana
Mexicana
Tropicales
Romances
Sounds of the Seasons
Stage & Screen
Soundscapes
Smooth Jazz
Jazz
Blues
Singers & Swing
Easy Listening
Classical Masterpieces
Light Classical

WMTV NBC

WMTV Local Weather

WMTV CW

WMSN FOX

WMSN Comet

WMSN Charge

WMSN TBD

WISC (CBS)

WISC-My TV

WKOW (ABC)

WKOW MeTV

WKOW Decades

WHA (PBS)

WHA (PBS) Create

WHA (PBS) Wisconsin

Big 10 Network

Fox Sports 1

ESPN

ESPN2

ESPNews

ESPNU

NFL Network

Golf Channel

Weather Channel

CNN

CNN International

Headline News

Fox News Channel

Fox Business Network

CNBC

MSNBC

CSPAN

CSPAN2

GSN

TV Land

Tru-TV

E!

FX

NewsNation

USA Network

TBS

TNT

Bravo

SyFy

Paramount

Comedy Central

CMT

BET

MTV

VH1

Disney Junior

Nickelodeon

Cartoon Network

Freeform

Oxygen

OWN

WE tv

Lifetime

Lifetime Movies

Lifetime Real Women

Hallmark Channel

Hallmark Mystery

Turner Classic Movies

AMC

FX Movie Channel

Classic Arts Showcase

National Geographic

Animal Planet

Discovery Channel

Investigation Discovery

TLC

VICE TV

FYI Channel

A&E Network

History

Food Network

HGTV

Travel Channel

FXX

EWTN

3ABN

TBN

HSN

QVC

7.1

7.2

8.1

9.1

9.2

9.3

9.4

10.1

10.2

11.1

11.2

11.3

12.1

12.2

12.3

13.1

13.2

14.1

14.2

14.3

15.2

16.1

16.2

17.1

18.1

18.2

18.3

19.1

19.2

20.1

20.2

21.1

21.2

22.1

22.2

22.3

23.1

23.2

23.3

24.1

24.2

24.3

25.1

25.2

25.3

26.1

26.2

26.3

27.1

27.2

28.1

28.2

28.3

29.1

29.2

30.1

30.2

31.1

31.2

31.3

32.1

32.2

33.1

33.2

33.3

34.1

34.2

34.3

35.1

35.2

35.3

36.1

36.2

36.3

37.1

37.2

37.3

38.1

38.2

38.3

39.2

39.3

40.1

40.2


