

HD Receiver lease fee is \$9.99/mo. per receiver HD/DVR carry a lease fee of \$19.99/mo.

- The Basic Digital Cable Lineup is included with every unit.
- No set top box is needed. Television with QAM tuner Required.
- To receive programming, connect your television to a coaxial outlet in the apartment and perform a channel scan.
- Upgraded channel lineups and DVR services are also available.

To order services or recieve more information, visit our website at http://order.restechservices.net or call us at 608-663-3868.

Basic	Digital Cable Line	eup		Basic HD Includes B	Basic Digital Cable	\$22.96/mo.
7.1	WMTV NBC	25.1	Bravo	WMTV Antenna	SundanceTV	Kidz Only!
7.2	WMTV Local Weather	25.2	SyFy	WIFS (ION) WKOW Justice TV	IFC Youtoo America	Toddler Tunes Y2K
8.1	WMTV CW	25.3		WKOW Justice TV WKOW Court TV	Toutoo America	90's
9.1	WMSN FOX	26.1	Comedy Central	MLB Network	MUSIC CHOICE RADIO:	80's
9.2	WMSN Comet	26.2	CMT	Bally Sports Wisconsin Plus Bally Sports Wisconsin	Hit List Max	70's Solid Gold Oldies
9.3	WMSN Charge	26.3	BET	Big Ten Network 2	Dance/EDM	Pop & Country
9.4	WMSN TBD	27.1	MTV	Big Ten Network 3 CSPAN3	Indie Hip-Hop and R&B	Today's Country Country Hits
				Jewelry Television	Rap	Classic Country
10.1	WISC (CBS)	27.2	VH1	NASA HD Olympic Channel	Hip-Hop Classics Throwback Jams	Contemporary Christian Pop Latino
10.2	WISC-My TV	28.1	Disney Junior	Motortrend	R&B Classics	Musica Urbana
11.1	WKOW (ABC)	28.2	Nickelodeon	Laff Grit TV	R&B Soul Gospel	Mexicana Tropicales
11.2	WKOW MeTV	28.3	Cartoon Network	WHA (PBS) Kids	Reggae	Romances
11.3	WKOW Decades	29.1	Freeform	Boomerang Disney Channel	Rock Metal	Sounds of the Seasons Stage & Screen
12.1	WHA (PBS)	29.2	Oxygen	RFD TV	Alternative	Soundscapes
12.2	WHA (PBS) Create	30.1	OWN	Cowboy Channel	Adult Alternative	Smooth Jazz
12.3	WHA (PBS) Wisconsin	30.2	WE tv	Hallmark Family Cooking Channel	Rock Hits Classic Rock	Jazz Blues
13.1	Big 10 Network	31.1	Lifetime	Inspiration	Soft Rock	Singers & Swing
13.2	Fox Sports 1	31.2	Lifetime Movies	UP BBC America	Love Songs Pop Hits	Easy Listening Classical Masterpieces
14.1	ESPN	31.3	Lifetime Real Women	BBC World News	Party Favorites	Light Classical
14.2	ESPN2	32.1	Hallmark Channel	Newsmax TV	Teen Beats	
14.3	ESPNews	32.2	Hallmark Mystery	Expanded HD Inc	oludos Rosio HD	\$43.42/mo.
	ESPNU	33.1	Turner Classic Movies	Expanded 11D III	Cludes dasic HD	Ψ+3.+2/1110.
16.1	NFL Network		AMC	ACC Network	TeenNick	Science
16.2	Golf Channel	33.3	FX Movie Channel	Fox Sports 2 SEC Network	Nick Music Discovery Family Channel	American Heroes Channel Discovery Life Channel
17.1	Weather Channel	34.1	Classic Arts Showcase	SEC Network Overflow Sportsman Channel	Disney XD Universal Kids	Do-It-Yourself Network National Geographic Wild
	CNN			Outdoor Channel	Ovation TV	MTV Classic
18.1		34.2	National Geographic	AXS TV HDNet Movies	Military History Channel Crime & Investigation	Great American Country Fusion
18.2	CNN International	34.3	Animal Planet	NickToons	Network	MTV2
18.3	Headline News	35.1	Discovery Channel	Nick Jr	Destination America	CNBC World
19.1	Fox News Channel	35.2	Investigation Discovery	Premium Chann	olo	
19.2	Fox Business Network	35.3		Premium Chann	eis	
20.1	CNBC	36.1		HBO \$21.77	OuterMAX	SHOWTIME \$18.54
20.2	MSNBC	36.2	FYI Channel	НВО	MAX Latino	FLIX
21.1	CSPAN	36.3	A&E Network	HBO HD	STARZ! \$15.17	Showtime
21.2	CSPAN2	37.1	History	HBO2 HBO Signature	Starz Encore	Showtime 2 Showtime Beyond
22.1	GSN	37.2	Food Network	HBO Signature HBO Family	Starz Encore HD Starz Encore Action	Showtime Extreme
22.2	TV Land	37.3	HGTV	HBO Comedy	Starz Encore Westerns	Showtime Family Zone
22.3	Tru-TV	38.1	Travel Channel	HBO Zone HBO Latino	Starz Encore Black Starz Encore Suspense	Showtime HD Showtime Next
23.1	E!	38.2	FXX	CINEMAX \$14.80	Starz Encore Family	Showtime Showcase
23.2	FX	38.3	EWTN	CineMAX	Starz Encore Classic	Showtime Women The Movie Channel
23.3	NewsNation	39.2	3ABN	CineMAX HD	Starz Starz HD	The Movie Channel HD
	USA Network		TBN	MoreMAX ActionMAX	Starz Edge	The Movie Channel Extra
	TBS		HSN	AltMAX	Starz in Black Starz Kids	NFL REDZONE \$54.59
	TNT		QVC	5 StarMAX	Starz Cinema	THE REDZOINE \$34.39
24.5		-0.2	4.0	ThrillerMAX	Starz Comedy	PLAYBOY \$18.99